August Match
Match Date: 8/27/2017
Combined divisions - These are NOT official results.

Place Name

©CoO~NOOP~WNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Vaillancourt, Dan
Brown, Dean
Harris, Adam
Polhamus, Justin
Borra, Rich
Salladin, Scott
Trudell, Rich
Russell, Robert
Cassata, Neil
Scullion, Pete
Hague, Doug
Brinser, Chris
Frost, Aaron
Putnam, Ed
Pagila, Jerry
Wildenstein, Dale
Hourihan, Mike
Bell, Matthew
Reynolds, Justin
Ball, Jim
Wheeler, Jim
Dyer, Blair
Cirigliano, James
Santasicrrc, Crag
Barber, Mike
Terwilliger, Herb
Carlsen, Brett
Cirigliano, Joe
Manley, John
Mealus, Bert
Gray, Matthew
Bender, Bill
Brod, John
Angialillo, Jim
Sheere, Daniel
Hunter, Adam
Blaney, Tony
Barlow, Steven
Cassata, Marlene
McMullin, Jim
Holland, Frank
Harris, Helen
Goloski, Pete

USPSA Class Division

TY23199
TY29846
A83981
A100151
TY24181
TY88063
A91455
A5868
A72737
TY94784
FY23055
TY33212
A100589
L2271

A90822
A59003
A102570
A102792
A54138
L3604

A104792
A93292
A10004

TY43084
A97800

L2554
A101268

A95042
A100177
A16340

A95160

A8643

OCCCcCcUoCcOoCcggugcccocCccooonocCccmocCcconoCcwCcCcrwcCcrrrOmCcwww

Production
Open

Limited 10
Production
Open
Production
Single Stack
Limited 10
Limited 10
Carry Optics
Production
Limited 10
Single Stack
Carry Optics
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Limited 10
Carry Optics
Limited 10
Single Stack
Revolver
Production
Production
Limited 10
Carry Optics
Production
Production
Limited 10
Revolver
Production
Single Stack
Production
Production
Limited 10
Production
Carry Optics
Single Stack
Carry Optics
Single Stack
Production
Production
Production

PF Lady
Minor
Major
Major
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Major
Major
Major
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Major
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Minor

ZLXKZZ2<KZ2ZZ2ZZZZ2ZZZ2ZZ2ZZ2ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ22Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ22Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z222Z22222222

Combined divisions - These are NOT official results.

Age

Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Sometimes the order of finish changes from the "By Division™ report and
This is beacuse a different Stage High Hit Factor
was used to calculate the stage points.

the

"Combined® report.

Points
644 .8946
606.5174
598.8238
569.4799
566.7372
563.7604
562.2405
561.8296
554 .3842
545.3700
537.6567
534.3122
514.9748
503.2036
498.4295
467.1310
462.3539
447 .6352
443.6785
437.1753
434.1215
426.8246
412.5981
405.9807
355.9573
347.5118
346.0448
345.9395
345.3155
340.6404
334.8667
324.8114
318.4017
312.6607
297.3912
262.1339
255.3992
233.8428
229.7253
222.6613
220.4830
144.6111
108.3133

Stg %
100.00%
94 .05%
92 .86%
88.31%
87.88%
87.42%
87.18%
87.12%
85.97%
84.57%
83.37%
82.85%
79.85%
78.03%
77 .29%
72 .44%
71.69%
69.41%
68.80%
67.79%
67.32%
66.19%
63.98%
62 _.95%
55.20%
53.89%
53.66%
53.64%
53.55%
52.82%
51.93%
50.37%
49 _37%
48_48%
46.11%
40.65%
39.60%
36.26%
35.62%
34.53%
34.19%
22.42%
16.80%
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August Match

Match Date: 8/27/2017

Place Name
1 Brown, Dean
2 Borra, Rich

USPSA Class Division

TY29846
TY24181
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August Match

Match Date: 8/27/2017

Stage: 1 Pit 1, Stage 1

Place Name
1 Brown,

Stage: 2 Pit 2 Stage 2

Place Name

1 Borra, Rich
Dean

2 Brown,

Stage: 3 Pit 3 Stage 3

Place Name
1 Borra,
2 Brown,

Stage: 4 EI

Place Name
1 Brown,
2 Borra,

Stage: 5 Pit 4 Stage 5

Place Name
1 Brown,

Stage: 6 Pit 5 Stage 6

Place Name
1 Brown,
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August Match

Match Date: 8/27/2017

Dean
2 Borra, Rich

Rich
Dean

Presidente

Dean
Rich

Dean
2 Borra, Rich

Dean
2 Borra, Rich

34
20

No.
20
34

No.
20
34

No.
34
20

No.
34
20

No.
34
20

PM

B
B

Open
Open

Division
Open
Open

Division
Open
Open

Division
Open
Open

Division
Open
Open

Division
Open
Open

Division
Open
Open

PF Lady
Major N
Major N

Pts
157 0
155 0

Pts
139 O
135 O

Pts
138 0
140 0

Pts
55 O
46 O

Pts
50 0
49 0

Pts
111 10
120 0

Age Points Stg %
Super Senior 683.2376 100.00%
Senior 640.5904 93.76%
Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
27.20 5.7721 165.0000 100.00%
32.30 4.7988 137.1775 83.14%
Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
22.28 6.2388 140.0000 100.00%
23.07 5.8518 131.3156 93.80%
Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
31.05 4.4444 150.0000 100.00%
32.16  4.3532 146.9220 97.95%
Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

7.10 7.7465 60.0000 100.00%

8.34 5.5156 42.7207 71.20%
Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
13.12 3.8110 50.0000 100.00%
13.57 3.6109 47.3747 94.75%
Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
22.14  4.5619 130.0000 100.00%
27.73  4.3274 123.3175 94.86%



Place
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Name

Harris, Adam A83981
Russell, Robert A5868
Cassata, Neil A72737
Brinser, Chris TY33212
Bell, Matthew A102570
Ball, Jim A54138
Barber, Mike A10004
Manley, John

Sheere, Daniel A100177
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Match

Stage:

Place
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Date: 8/27/2017

1 Pit 1, Stage 1
Name No.
Harris, Adam 6
Brinser, Chris 17
Russell, Robert 37
Cassata, Neil 36
Manley, John 2
Bell, Matthew 3
Ball, Jim 21
Barber, Mike 43
Sheere, Daniel 18
: 2 Pit 2 Stage 2
Name No.
Russell, Robert 37
Harris, Adam 6
Brinser, Chris 17
Bell, Matthew 3
Cassata, Neil 36
Ball, Jim 21
Barber, Mike 43
Sheere, Daniel 18
Manley, John 2
: 3 Pit 3 Stage 3

Name No
Cassata, Neil 36
Ball, Jim 21
Harris, Adam 6
Russell, Robert 37
Brinser, Chris 17
Sheere, Daniel 18
Barber, Mike 43
Bell, Matthew 3
Manley, John 2

B

A
A
A
U
C
C
U
D

USPSA Class Division

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Class Division

oooOoCccrr>»>»w

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Class Division

CcCOOoOO>rC>»m>

CCOOr>»®mmO>X

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

. Class Division

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

PF Lady Age Points Stg %
Major N 648.0797 100.00%
Minor N Super Senior 608.5192 93.90%
Major N Senior 594.4800 91.73%
Major N 579.1033 89.36%
Minor N 485.2217 74.87%
Minor N Senior 470.0984 72.54%
Major N Senior 383.6133 59.19%
Major N 369.8188 57.06%
Major N 317.5193 48.99%

Pts Pen Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

162 0 28.00 5.7857 165.0000 100.00%

155 0 28.29 5.4790 156.2533 94.70%

157 0 30.58 5.1341 146.4173 88.74%

159 0 34.19 4.6505 132.6257 80.38%

161 0 35.27 4.5648 130.1817 78.90%

150 10 35.42 3.9526 112.7226 68.32%

155 0 39.24 3.9501 112.6513 68.27%

157 0 54.43 2.8844 82.2590 49.85%

159 0 70.48 2.2560 64.3379 38.99%%

Pts Pen Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

129 10 22.07 5.3919 140.0000 100.00%

135 0 25.91 5.2103 135.2848 96.63%

133 0 26.30 5.0570 131.3044 93.7%

126 0 29.41 4.2843 111.2413 79.46%

136 0 33.16 4.1013 106.4897 76.06%

124 0 33.33 3.7204 96.5997 69.00%

134 0 53.46 2.5065 65.0810 46.49%

124 20 45.27 2.2973 59.6491 42.61%

108 50 29.55 1.9628 50.9639 36.40%

Pts Pen Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

139 10 21.57 5.9805 150.0000 100.00%

142 0 32.20 4.4099 110.6070 73.74%

129 10 27.49 4.3288 108.5729 72.38%

127 10 28.49 4.1067 103.0023 68.67%

123 30 23.25 4.0000 100-.3261 66.88%

136 10 36.36 3.4653 86.9150 57.94%

142 0 41.53 3.4192 85.7587 57.17%

119 10 35.16 3.1001 77.7552 51.84%

140 0 46.47 3.0127 75.5631 50.38%
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4 EI
Name
Harris, Adam
Cassata, Neil
Russell, Robert
Ball, Jim
Bell, Matthew
Manley, John
Sheere, Daniel
Brinser, Chris
Barber, Mike

Presidente

: 5 Pit 4 Stage 5
Name

Russell, Robert
Harris, Adam
Cassata, Neil
Brinser, Chris
Bell, Matthew
Manley, John
Ball, Jim
Sheere, Daniel
Barber, Mike

: 6 Pit5 Stage 6
Name

Harris, Adam
Russell, Robert
Brinser, Chris
Cassata, Neil
Bell, Matthew
Barber, Mike
Ball, Jim
Sheere, Daniel
Manley, John

August Match
Place Name

=
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11
12
13
14
15

Vaillancourt, Dan
Polhamus, Justin
Salladin, Scott
Hague, Doug
Cirigliano, James
Santasicrrc, Crag
Cirigliano, Joe
Carlsen, Brett
Gray, Matthew
Brod, John
Angialillo, Jim
Hunter, Adam
Holland, Frank
Harris, Helen
Goloski, Pete

No. Class Division

6
36
37
21

3

2
18
17
43

No.
37
6
36
17
3

2
21
18
43

No.
6
37
17
36
3
43
21
18
2

Class

Class

OoooOoCCcrr>»w> O>PUCcCccCcO>rrw

cCoOooCrr>rw

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Division

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Division

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

USPSA Class Division
Production

TY23199
A100151
TY88063
FY23055
A104792
A93292

A97800
A101268

A95042

A8643

OCCCcCOOcCccuocCcocwmocm

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Pts
55
53
54
52
52
57
51
46
45

Pts
48
44
50
47
46
47
46
47
44

Pts
117
109
123
103
112
122
107
102
102

ae = he
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Pen
10
10
0
20
0
0
10
40
40

PF Lady

Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor

2222222222222 2

Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
7.56 7.2751 60.0000 100.00%
8.03 6.6002 54.4339 90.72%
8.95 6.0335 49.7601 82.93%
9.86 5.2738 43.4947 72.49%

10.30 5.0485 41.6365 69.39%

11.61 4.9096 40.4910 67.48%

10.75 4.7442 39.1269 65.21%
7.89 4.5627 37.6300 62.72%

10.39 4.3311 35.7199 59.53%

Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

10.46  4.5889 50.0000 100.00%
9.74 4.5175 49.2220 98.44%

12.82 3.9002 42.4960 84.99%

12.50 3.7600 40.9684 81.94%

12.38 3.7157 40.4857 80.97%

15.21 3.0901 33.6693 67-34%

15.52 2.9639 32.2942 64.59%

18.37 2.5585 27.8771 55.75%

20.52 1.6569 18.0533 36.11%

Time Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

22.85 4.6827 130.0000 100.00%

23.03 4.2987 119.3395 91.80%

30.32 4.0567 112.6211 86.63%

21.25 3.9059 108.4347 83.41%

30.67 3.6518 101.3804 77.98%

35.01 3.4847 96.7414 74.42%

36.17 2.6818 74.4515 57.27%

43.45 1.4269 39.6133 30.47%

44_.19 1.4030 38.9498 29.96%

Age Points Stg %
669.7668 100.00%
593.8607 88.67%
586.7934 87.61%
562.4775 83.98%
Senior 433.2733 64.69%
422.4344 63.07%
361.2861 53.94%
359.7843 53.72%
351.1692 52.43%
334.5342 49.95%
327.4308 48.89%
273.3438 40.81%
232.1307 34.66%
148.0930 22.11%
Super Senior 110.8840 16.56%



August Match

Stage:

Place

1 Pit 1, Stage 1
Name
Vaillancourt, Dan
Polhamus, Justin
Salladin, Scott
Hague, Doug
Cirigliano, James
Angialillo, Jim
Carlsen, Brett
Cirigliano, Joe
Gray, Matthew
Santasicrrc, Crag
Hunter, Adam
Brod, John
Holland, Frank
Harris, Helen
Goloski, Pete

: 2 Pit 2 Stage 2

Name

Polhamus, Justin
Hague, Doug
Vaillancourt, Dan
Cirigliano, James
Salladin, Scott
Cirigliano, Joe
Brod, John

Gray, Matthew
Santasicrrc, Crag
Angialillo, Jim
Carlsen, Brett
Holland, Frank
Hunter, Adam
Harris, Helen
Goloski, Pete

: 3 Pit 3 Stage 3

Name
Vaillancourt, Dan
Salladin, Scott
Santasicrrc, Crag
Hague, Doug
Polhamus, Justin
Cirigliano, Joe
Cirigliano, James
Gray, Matthew
Hunter, Adam
Carlsen, Brett
Angialillo, Jim
Harris, Helen
Brod, John
Holland, Frank
Goloski, Pete

No. Class Division

33
28
31
41
10
25

1

9
24
14

4
32
22

5
42

No.
28
41
33
10
31

9
32
24
14
25

1
22

4

5
42

No.
33
31
14
41
28

10
24
25
32

22
42

OCCcCcCcCccOoOCCcCcooooCcCcwocw

Class

OCCCooooocCcccocCcwwmcC

Class

OCCCOooUgcCcccccwmoow

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Division

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Division

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Pts
149
159
163
161
157
157
148
153
159
143
155
155
161
120

Pts
132
128
131
134
132
125
125
130
116
119
119
116
116

92

Pts
130
138
130
136
128
117
130
131
127
113
117
121
127
136

0

Pen Time

)

N

)
[elolololololoNoNololoNolooNa]

23.
27.
30.
40.
44 .
45.
40.
47 .
54.
43.
55.
59.
89.
82.

.00

62
59
82
06
68
93
91
27
75
34
44
72
98
40

Time

24

.32
25.
24.
29.
29.
30.
32.
37.
35.
35.
42.
45.
42.
91.
-00

27
08
48
09
34
81
40
90
42
45
70
42
20

Time

22.
25.
26.
.70
26.
32.
42.
42.
43.
39.
36.
46.
50.
79.

-00

27

44
56
10

61
94
55
77
01
45
48
92
71
45

Hit Fact Stg Pts

OQOFRLNNMNNNWWWWAMOAaIUIO

-3082
.7630
.2888
.0190
.5139
.4182
.3733
.2367
-9041
-8380
.7958
-5954
.7893
-8495
.0000

165
150
138
105

91.
89.
88.
84.
75.
74.
73.
67.
46.
22.

0.

-0000
. 7395
.3361
.1227
9111
4079
2335
6605
9609
2320
1282
8864
8017
2199
0000

Hit Fact Stg Pts

OONNNWWWWWAPLrAOOIOIO

.4276
-0653
.0249
-5455
-5376
-7904
-5050
-4759
.2312
0774
.5677
.5383
.2631
-1316
-0000

140
130
129
117
117

97.
90.
89.

83

79.
66.
65.
58.
3.
0.

.0000
.6548
.6127
.2470
-0433
7699
4083
6577
-3459
3787
2315
4731
3746
3945
0000

Hit Fact Stg Pts

OFREFENNNNNWWRAMPMOOIO

.7932
-3991
.9808
-5487
.0586
.2483
.0552
-8291
.7203
.6109
-3849
-1526
-9128
.7118
-0000

150
139
128
117
105

84.
79.
73.
70.
67.
61.
55.
49.
44 .
0.

-0000
. 7958
-9650
. 7769
.0870
1064
1065
2523
4352
6025
7508
7360
5270
3227
0000

Stg %

100
91
83
63
55

54.

53
51
46

44 .
44 .
41.

28
13
0]

-00%
-36%
-84%
-71%
-70%
19%
A7%
-31%
-04%
99%
32%
14%
-36%
-47%
-00%

Stg %

100
93
92
83
83
69

64 .
64 .
59.

56
47
46
41
2
0

-00%
-32%
-58%
-75%
-60%
-84%
58%
04%
53%
-70%
-31%
T7%
-70%
-42%
-00%

Stg %

100
93
85
78
70
56
52
48
46
45
41
37
33
29

0]

-00%
-20%
-98%
-52%
-06%
-07%
-74%
.83%
-96%
-07%
J17%
-16%
-02%
-55%
-00%



Stage:

Place

=
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11
12
13
14
15

Stage:

Place

=
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11
12
13
14
15

Stage:

Place

=
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11
12
13
14
15

4 EI
Name
Hague, Doug
Salladin, Scott
Vaillancourt, Dan
Carlsen, Brett
Cirigliano, James
Polhamus, Justin
Brod, John
Goloski, Pete
Angialillo, Jim
Gray, Matthew
Holland, Frank
Santasicrrc, Crag
Hunter, Adam
Harris, Helen
Cirigliano, Joe

Presidente

5 Pit 4 Stage 5
Name

Polhamus, Justin
Vaillancourt, Dan
Santasicrrc, Crag
Cirigliano, Joe
Hague, Doug

Brod, John
Salladin, Scott
Cirigliano, James
Carlsen, Brett
Gray, Matthew
Goloski, Pete
Angialillo, Jim
Harris, Helen
Hunter, Adam
Holland, Frank

6 Pit 5 Stage 6
Name
Vaillancourt, Dan
Hague, Doug
Polhamus, Justin
Salladin, Scott
Santasicrrc, Crag
Cirigliano, James
Carlsen, Brett
Cirigliano, Joe
Gray, Matthew
Brod, John
Goloski, Pete
Holland, Frank
Hunter, Adam
Angialillo, Jim
Harris, Helen

No. Class Division

41
31
33

1
10
28
32
42
25
24
22
14

4

5

9

No.
28
33
14

41
32
31
10

24
42
25

22

No.
33
41
28
31
14
10

24
32
42
22

25

cccoOoCccoooocCcccowow

Class
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Class

coCCcCcoCcccocCcoonoCcCcww

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Division

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Division

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Pts
60
54
50
46
50
43
42
54
46
56
52
40
41
37
24

Pts
48
50
46
44
46
48
48
48
48
44
44
42
39
42
46

Pts
120
116
113
108
103
112
104
101

97
102
107
108
109

89

88

o)
=]

=
® ejeoloNoNoNoNoNeoloNoNoNaN/()

=
eNoNoNooNoloNoololoNoNeNoNe X))

Time

.32
.03
.65
.78
.73
.57
.54
.07
.51
.69
211
.57
.60
-98
-39

Time

10.
.41
11.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
15.
17.
18.
17.
21.
34.
40.

11

31

85
35
97
71
89
90
58
85
38
61
55
57
08

Pen Time

0]

10

10

20
30
20
10

10
30
40

23.
26.
24.
25.
32.
-99
42.
35.
32.
42.
50.
71.
65.
42 .
35.

42

09
18
25
79
60

62
87
36
56
60
24
36
33
80

Hit Fact Stg Pts

ONNNWAMMPPTOOIOIOTIOIN

Hit Fact
.6557
.3821
.8819
.5628
.5466
.5011
.4557
.4532
.0809
.4650
.3939
.3850
.3457
.2149
.1477

PERPEPNNMNNOOWOWWWWWADS

.2115
-9801
.7803
.2392
.1387
.0228
-9180
-4739
.3768
-0906
-0392
. 7454
-4603
-2538
.0000

60.
49.
48.
43.
42.
41.
40.
37.
36.
34.
25.
22.

0000
7547
0924
5904
7542
7899
9180
2230
4152
0340
2863
8418
20.4698
18.7517

0.0000

Stg Pts
50.0000
47.0617
41.6898
38.2628
38.0888
37.6001
37.1126
37.0857
33.0874
26.4729
25.7093
25.6138
14.4522
13.0474
12.3258

Hit Fact Stg Pts

PRRPRPRPREPNNMNNMNNNDDAO

-1971 130.0000
-4309 110.8343
.2474 106.2443
-1877 104.7509
.8528
.6053
-4402
.2582
-.0705
.9267
-9170
-5160
-5147
-3938
-3408

71.3598
65.1688
61.0390
56.4865
51.7914
48.1944
47 _.9517
37.9211
37.8886
34.8644
33.5387

Stg %

100
82

80.
72.

71
69
68
62
60
56

42 .

38

34.

31
0

-00%
-92%
15%
65%
.26%
.65%
-20%
-04%
-69%
-72%
14%
-07%
12%
-25%
.00%

Stg %

100
94
83
76

76.

75

74 .
74 .
66 .

52
51
51

28.

26
24

-00%
-12%
-38%
-53%
18%
-20%
23%
17%
17%
-95%
-42%
-23%
90%
-09%
.65%

Stg %

100
85
81
80

54.
50.

46
43
39
37
36

29.
29.

26
25

-00%
-26%
-73%
-58%
89%
13%
-95%
-45%
-84%
-07%
-89%
17%
15%
-82%
-80%



August Match
Match Date: 8/27/2017

Place Name

OCoO~NOOA~AWNE

Trudell, Rich
Frost, Aaron
Pagila, Jerry
Wildenstein, Dale
Hourihan, Mike
Wheeler, Jim
Bender, Bill
Barlow, Steven
McMullin, Jim

August Match

Match

Stage:
Place

T wm
—
QO Q@
0 Q
D @

(2]
~+
Q
«Q
D

Place

OCoOoO~NOOOP~WNE OCO~NOOUPA_AWNE

OCoO~NOUIAWNBE

Date: 8/27/2017

Name

Frost, Aaron
Trudell, Rich
Pagila, Jerry
Wheeler, Jim
Hourihan, Mike

Wi ldenstein, Dale
Bender, Bill
McMullin, Jim
Barlow, Steven

: 2 Pit 2 Stage 2
Name

Trudell, Rich
Pagila, Jerry
Wheeler, Jim
Wildenstein, Dale
Frost, Aaron
Hourihan, Mike
Bender, Bill
Barlow, Steven
McMullin, Jim

: 3 Pit 3 Stage 3
Name

Wheeler, Jim
Hourihan, Mike
Frost, Aaron
Pagila, Jerry
Wildenstein, Dale
Trudell, Rich
Bender, Bill
Barlow, Steven
McMullin, Jim

USPSA Class Division

A91455
A100589

A90822
A59003
L3604

1 Pit 1, Stage 1

A

U
U
C
C
B
U
U
U

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

No. Class Division

29
12
11
39
16
15
35
23
19

No.
12
11
39
15
29
16
35
19
23

No.
39
16
29
11
15
12
35
19
23

Class

Class

cccocCcowc>» cCccoOomc>»C

cccrocCccow

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Divisi
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Divisi
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

on
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

on
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

PF Lady

Minor
Minor
Major
Major
Major
Minor
Minor
Major
Major

155
149
147
147
160
154
159
163
151

124
135
124
132
126
130
120
123
136

122
133
130
143
139
128
131
137
135

222222222

eololojoNeNoNoNe

=

N
[eNeolojoNoloNoNoNe]

ejeoNoNoNe]

20
10

10

Age

Senior

Supe

Pts Pen Time

31.27
30.38
26.81
31.86
46.81
45.19
58.69
85.72
87.33

Pts Pen Time

23.02
27.69
26.47
27.57
29.33
31.04
33.99
45.76
63.92

Pts Pen Time

25.46
27.79
28.25
34.01
33.46
27.28
41.99
57.43
65.65

r Senior

Points

658

610.
.3858
.2383
546.
.0845
.7762
-9307
.3322

591
547

522
384
277
262

1776

7489

St

.6425 100.

92.
89.
83.
83.
79.
58.
42.
39.

g%
00%
64%
79%
09%
01%
27%
42%
20%
83%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
165.0000
163.2591
157.6834
153.5857
113.7804
113.4375
90.1795
63.2964
57.5576

PRPNWWARADD

.9568
.9045
.7370
-6139
-4181
-4078
.7091
-9015
.7291

100

98.
95.

93
68

68.
54.

38

34.

-00%
94%
57%
-08%
-96%
75%
65%
-36%
88%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

NNWwhABMDMDMDMO

.3866
.8754
.6845
.4251
-2959
.1881
-5305
-2509
1277

140.

126.7137
121.7521
115.0102
111.6522
108.8505
91.7592
58.5018
55.2998

86

82.
79.
7.
65.
41.
39.

0000 100.00%
90.

51%
-97%
15%
75%
75%
54%
79%
50%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
150.0000
149.8153
144 .0523
131.6186
130.0409
123.9273
90.2041
74.6744
59.6018

PNNWADMDMDMDN

.7918
.7859
.6018
.2046
-1542
-9589
.8816
-3855
-9040

100

99.

96

87.
86.
82.
60.
49.

39

-00%
88%
-03%
75%
69%
62%
14%
78%
-73%



Stag
Plac

0]
r~+
QD
«Q

Plac

0]
r~+
Q
«Q

Plac

e:

e

OCO~NOUIAWNPE

(0}

e

OCoO~NOUAWNPE

D

e

OCoO~NOUPR~AWNE

4 EIl
Name
Trudell, Rich
Wi ldenstein, Dale
Hourihan, Mike
Frost, Aaron
Wheeler, Jim
Pagila, Jerry
Bender, Bill
Barlow, Steven
McMullin, Jim

Presidente

: 5 Pit 4 Stage 5
Name

Pagila, Jerry
Hourihan, Mike
Frost, Aaron
Trudell, Rich
Barlow, Steven
Bender, Bill
Wildenstein, Dale
Wheeler, Jim
McMullin, Jim

: 6 Pit5 Stage 6
Name

Trudell, Rich

Wi ldenstein, Dale
Frost, Aaron
Pagila, Jerry
Hourihan, Mike
Bender, Bill
McMullin, Jim
Barlow, Steven
Wheeler, Jim

No. Class Division

12
15
16
29
39
11
35
19
23

No.
11
16
29
12
19
35
15
39
23

No.
12
15
29
11
16
35
23
19
39

Printed: 08/27/2017 6:50 PM
August Match
Match Date: 8/27/2017

Place Name

OUA~AWNPE

Scullion, Pete
Putnam, Ed
Reynolds, Justin
Terwilliger, Herb
Blaney, Tony
Cassata, Marlene

cCcCCcCcwmcCcoox»

Class

cmoOocCccrcoc

Class

wmCcccoccoxy

Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Division

Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack

Division

Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack
Single Stack

USPSA Class Division

TY94784 U
L2271 B
A102792
TY43084
A16340

U
C
C
A95160 D

Printed: 08/27/2017 6:50 PM
August Match
Match Date: 8/27/2017

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

50
59
54
52
50
51
50
49
43

46
47
48
48
49
44
46
48
39

116
123
114
121
121
98
120
99
85

Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor

Pts Pen Time

[eNeololoNooloNoNe]

N

Pts Pen Time

[ejolojoololoNoNe]

=

Pts Pen Time

[eNoloNe]

10
30

50

PF Lady

<Z2Z2Z2=22Z2

6.82 7.3314 60.
10.06 5.8648 47.
9.33 5.7878 A47.
9.25 5.6216 46
9.13 5.4765 44.
10.35 4.9275 40.
13.76  3.6337 29.
20.49 2.3914 19.
9.73 2.3638 19

12.03 3.8238 50.
12.85 3.6576 47.
13.64 3.5191 46
15.14 3.1704 41
18.95 2.5858 33.
17.49 2.5157 32.
18.51 2.4851 32
22.99 2.0879 27.
21.84 1.3278 17

23.60 4.9153 130
30.05 4.0932 108
30.94 3.6846 97
37.63 3.2155 85
37.11 2.9911 79
35.97 1.8905 50
66.92 1.7932 47
53.97 1.2785 33
37.59 0.9311 24
Age Po

648

Super Senior 589
522

Senior 412.
Senior 306

Super Senior 271

9974
3672
.0070
8195
3265
7381
5712
.3453

0000
8268
.0157
.4561
8119
8953
.4952
3014
.3623

80

78.
76.
74.
67.

49

32.
32.

100

95.

92

82.

67

65.
64.
54.
34.

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
0000 100-00%

-00%
95%
68%
70%
21%
-56%
62%
24%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

-00%
65%
-03%
91%
-62%
79%
99%
60%
72%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

-0000 100.00%

.2571
-4504
.0436
.1087
.0000
.4266
.8138
.6258

ints

.9105
.8451
.8554

1175

.0644
-3808

83.
74 .

65

60.

38
36
26

18.

27%
96%
-42%
85%
-46%
-48%
-01%
94%

Stg %
100.00%
90.90%
80.57%
63.51%
A47.17%
41.82%



Stage:

Place

OO WNPE

Stage:

Place

OO WNPE

Stage:

Place

OO~ WNPE

Stage:

Place

OO WNPE

Stage:

Place

OO WNPE

Stage:

Place

OO WNPE

1 Pit 1, Stage 1
Name
Scullion, Pete
Reynolds, Justin
Putnam, Ed

Blaney, Tony
Terwilliger, Herb
Cassata, Marlene

2 Pit 2 Stage 2
Name

Scullion, Pete
Putnam, Ed
Reynolds, Justin
Terwilliger, Herb
Cassata, Marlene
Blaney, Tony

3 Pit 3 Stage 3
Name

Scullion, Pete
Putnam, Ed
Reynolds, Justin
Terwilliger, Herb
Blaney, Tony
Cassata, Marlene

4 EIl
Name
Terwilliger, Herb
Scullion, Pete
Putnam, Ed
Reynolds, Justin
Cassata, Marlene
Blaney, Tony

Presidente

5 Pit 4 Stage 5
Name

Scullion, Pete
Putnam, Ed
Terwilliger, Herb
Reynolds, Justin
Blaney, Tony
Cassata, Marlene

6 Pit 5 Stage 6
Name

Putnam, Ed
Reynolds, Justin
Scullion, Pete
Terwilliger, Herb
Blaney, Tony
Cassata, Marlene

No.
26
8

7
38
30
40

No.
26
7

8
30
40
38

No.
26
7

8
30
38
40

No.
30
26

40
38

No.

26

30

38

40

No.

26
30
38
40

Class

OOoOOwmCCc

Class

O0OOCmC

Class

OoOoOCwmC

Class

Oo0CwmwCOoO

Class

OOCoOmC

Class

oooOocCccw

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Pts Pen Time

147
149
155
149
161
157

[eNololoNeNe]

30.18
42.76
59.85
75.35
85.96
85.27

Pts Pen Time

126
136
132
122
128
128

ecNeoloNoNoNe)

21.16
24.51
27.73
34.07
48.10
52.28

Pts Pen Time

127
124
127
138
127
125

20
0]
10
0
10
10

23.38
27.58
35.77
42.24
42.18
74.83

Pts Pen Time

58
44
56
46
56
48

0
0]
0]
0
0
0

9.31
7.37
9.75
9.29
15.25
16.88

Pts Pen Time

50
48
46
44
46
48

[eNoloNoNeNe)

12.23
15.06
14.95
14.70
24.10
25.90

Pts Pen Time

114
110
94
91
98
101

0
0
20
30
20
10

23.87
29.53
23.31
27.78
53.25
65.11

.8708
-4846
-5898
.9774
.8730
.8412

PRENWN

5.9546
5.5488
4.7602
3.5809
2.6611
2.4484

.5766
.4960
.2709
.2670
.7738
-5368

PNWWrSDS

.2299
.9701
. 7436
.9516
.6721
.8436

NWhAOOIOO

-0883
-1873
.0769
.9932
.9087
.8533

PRPNWWDS

.7759
.7250
-1746
-1958
-4648
-3976

PRPNWWHA

165.
118.
87.
66.
63.
62.

140.
130.
111.
84.
62.
57.

150.
147.
107.
107.
90.
50.

60.
57.
55.
47.
35.
27.

50
38.
37.
36.
23.
22.

130.
101.
86.
59.
39.
38.

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

0000 100.00%
0420 71.54%
7304 53.17%
9851 40.60%
4485 38.45%
3713 37.80%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

0000 100.00%
4591 93.19%
9182 79.94%
1914 60.14%
5657 44.69%
5649 41.12%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

0000 100.00%
3583 98.24%
2051 71.47%
0773 71.38%
9125 60.61%
3693 33.58%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

0000 100.00%
4979 95.83%
3165 92.19%
6887 79.48%
3659 58.94%
3866 45.64%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %
-0000 100.00%

9807
6306
6069
3434
6659

77 .96%
75.26%
73.21%
46.69%
45_.33%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

0000 100.00%
3945 78.00%
4126 66.47%
7697 45.98%
8719 30.67%
0427 29.26%



Printed: 08/27/2017 6:50 PM
August Match
Match Date: 8/27/2017

Place Name USPSA Class Division
1 Dyer, Blair U Revolver
2 Mealus, Bert L2554 C Revolver
Printed: 08/27/2017 6:50 PM
August Match
Match Date: 8/27/2017
Stage: 1 Pit 1, Stage 1
Place Name No. Class Division
1 Dyer, Blair 13 U Revolver
2 Mealus, Bert 27 C Revolver
Stage: 2 Pit 2 Stage 2
Place Name No. Class Division
1 Dyer, Blair 13 U Revolver
2 Mealus, Bert 27 C Revolver
Stage: 3 Pit 3 Stage 3
Place Name No. Class Division
1 Dyer, Blair 13 U Revolver
2 Mealus, Bert 27 C Revolver
Stage: 4 EI Presidente
Place Name No. Class Division
1 Mealus, Bert 27 C Revolver
2 Dyer, Blair 13 U Revolver
Stage: 5 Pit 4 Stage 5
Place Name No. Class Division
1 Dyer, Blair 13 U Revolver
2 Mealus, Bert 27 C Revolver
Stage: 6 Pit 5 Stage 6
Place Name No. Class Division
1 Dyer, Blair 13 u Revolver
2 Mealus, Bert 27 C Revolver

Printed: 08/27/2017 6:50 PM

PF Lady
Minor N
Minor N

Pts
152
153

Pts
130
130

Pts
140
125

Pts
58
48

Pts
48
39

Pts
118
99

Pen

Pen

Pen

10

Pen

10

Ag
Senior
Senior

Time
41.26
58.80

Time
26.77
37.07

Time
37.29
40.74

Time
16.36
14 .48

Time
46.39
41.51

e Points

Stg %

683.2142 100.00%

542 .3365

Hit Fact Stg Pts
3.4416 165.0000
2.6020 124.7472

Hit Fact Stg Pts
4.8562 140.0000
3.5069 101.1009

Hit Fact Stg Pts
3.7544 150.0000
2.8228 112.7797

Hit Fact Stg Pts
6.1900 60.0000
4.9741 48.2142

Hit Fact Stg Pts
2.9340 50.0000
2.0028 34.1309

Hit Fact Stg Pts
2.5437 130.0000
2.1441 109.5778

79.38%

Stg %
100.00%
75.60%

Stg %
100.00%
72.21%

Stg %
100.00%
75.19%

Stg %
100.00%
80.36%

Stg %
100.00%
68.26%

Stg %
100.00%
84 .29%



